Discover® Network Cards and Discover® Network Card system and to invesƟgate Customer. 

RetenƟon of Records. Customer agrees to keep an original copy of all Sales DraŌs, mail/telephone 
order forms, documentaƟon required in Your Payment Acceptance Guide and other related 
document(s), e.g., shipping invoices, for no less than three hundred and sixty five (365) days from 
the Discover® Network Card transacƟon date, or one hundred and eighty (180) days from the date of 
submission of the Sales DraŌ, whichever is later.  Customer also agrees to keep microfilm or other 
copies of Sales DraŌs for no less than three (3) years from the date of the Discover® Network Card